Tamiya TT-OI Setup Blatt

Fahrer:

Strecke:

Karosserie:

Motor:

Temperatur:

Gewicht:

Getriebeiibersetzung:

(X/Y *¥2,6)

XY

61

58

55

19

8,35 (A)

20

7,93 (B)

21

7,55 (C)

22

7,21 (D)

6,85 (A)

23

6,56 (B)

24

6,28 (C)

25

6,03 (D)

5,72 (A)

26

5,50 (B)

27

5,30 (O)

28

5,11 (D)

Fahrwerk/Reifen:

Vorne

Hinten

Reifen:

Reifeneinlage:

Haftmittel

Felgen

Federn:

Déampferol/-scheibe:

Spacer:

Fahrverhalten:

Kommentare:




